 1 EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
.
2 Product or Protective System Intended for use in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres
Directive 2014/34/EU – Annex III
3 EU - Type Examination
Certificate No.:
TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5)
4 Product: Electrically Heated Adjustable Pressure Regulators

Page 7 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
APPENDIX B - Model nomenclature and electrical data
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data:
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 8 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 9 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 10 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 11 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
DH2 Series
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 12 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
CV2 Series
 SCHEDULE TO EU - TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 CERTIFICATE NUMBER TRL03ATEX11001X (incorporating variations V1 to V5
Page 13 of 13           CSF355-NL 2.0
TRL03ATEX11001X V5, 2020-04-20
Example Model nomenclature and electrical data continued:
HBP series